
Mass Schedule: June - September 2025 
June 

●​ Sunday, June 1: Sunday After Ascension - 11:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, June 8: Whitsunday - 11:00 pm 
●​ Tuesday, June 10: Tuesday in Whitsun Week - 12:00 pm 
●​ Wednesday, June 11: Ember Wednesday in Whitsun Week - 12:00 pm 
●​ Friday, June 13: Ember Friday in Whitsun Week - 12:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, June 15: Trinity Sunday - 11:00 pm 
●​ Monday, June 16: St. Barnabas, Apostle - 12:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, June 22: Trinity I - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, June 29: St. Peter, Apostle - 11:00 am 

July 
●​ Sunday, July 6: Trinity III - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, July 13: Trinity IV - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, July 20: Trinity V - 11:00 am 
●​ Friday, July 25: St. James - 6:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, July 27: Trinity VI - 11:00 am 

August 
●​ Sunday, August 3: Trinity VII - 11:00 am 
●​ Wednesday, August 6: Transfiguration of Christ - 6:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, August 10: Trinity VIII - 11:00 am 
●​ Friday, August 15: St. Mary the Virgin - 6:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, August 17: Trinity IX - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, August 24: St. Bartholomew - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, August 31: Trinity XI - 11:00 am 

September 
●​ Sunday, September 7: Trinity XII - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, September 14: Trinity XIII - 11:00 am 
●​ Wednesday, September 17: Ember Wednesday in September - 12:00 pm 
●​ Friday, September 19: Ember Friday in September - 12:00 pm 
●​ Saturday, September 20: Ember Saturday in September - 12:00 p 
●​ Sunday, September 21: St. Matthew - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, September 28: Trinity XV - 11:00 am 
●​ Monday, September 29: St. Michael & All Angels - 6:00 pm 


